
2021-2022 Allentown Central Catholic High School 

School Masses & Reconciliation 
 

Tuesday, August 24, 2021  Faculty Retreat/Mass 

Monday, August 30, 2021  Freshmen & New Student Mass 8:30am 
 

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 Fall Confessions 

Thursday, September 2, 2021  Opening of the School Year Mass of the Holy Spirit 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021    School Mass, Exaltation of the Holy Cross 

Tuesday, September 28, 2021     School Mass, St. Wenceslaus 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021      School Mass  
 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021      School Mass, All Souls 

Tuesday, November 16, 2021     School Mass 

November 21-24, 2021   Fall Kairos XXVII Retreat (Seniors) 
 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021  Advent Confessions 

December 8, 2021    School Mass, Immaculate Conception 

December 9-10, 2021   40 Hours (School Opening Dec. 9, Benediction Dec. 10) 

December 21, 2021   School Mass 
 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022   School Mass, Elizabeth Ann Seton 

Friday, January 21, 2022    March for Life 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022  School Mass, Conversion of St. Paul 
 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022  School Mass 

February 22-25, 2022   Winter Kairos XXVII Retreat (Seniors) 
 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022  School Mass, Ash Wednesday 

Friday, March 18, 2022   Stations of the Cross by Grade (Mason) 

Friday, March 25, 2022   School Mass, Annunciation of the Lord 
 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022   Lent Confessions 

Tuesday, April 12, 2022            School Mass, Holy Week 

Friday, April 22, 2020   School Mass, Easter 
 

Tuesday May 10, 2022   School Mass 

Thursday, May 26, 2022   School Mass, Ascension Thursday 
 

Thursday, June 2, 2022   Baccalaureate Mass, St. Thomas More Church, 7:00pm 

Friday, June 3, 2022   Graduation, Rockne Hall, 7:00pm 

Friday, June 10, 2022   School Mass, Last Day of School 

 



School Masses begin at 9:30am in Rockne Hall unless otherwise noted. 


